1 Mr PD Sykes

2 Mr MRM Millar

3 Mr J Corbett

4 Mr R Stewart
5 Mr JW Alexander
6 Miss CH Cuming
7 Mr BZ Danziger
8 Mr JRL Burch
9 Mr PM Patel
10 Mr JM Di Bona
11 Mr BJ Emms
12 Dr AM Jory
13 Dr GCD Barnett
14 Mr T Cubitt
15 Mr TM Drysdale
16 Mr RS Darwish
17 Mr KWD Ramsey
18 Mr NC Mace
19 Mr JA Bullock
20 Mr RW Sandlant
21 Miss CA Evans
22 Mr RM Geange
23 Mr M Shepherd
24 Mr TO Little
25 Mr JR Tuck
26 Mr SME Hayton
27 Mr JA Watson
28 Mr SM Negus
29 Miss CE Choquette
30 Mr LVG OFlynn
31 Mr AC Abrahams
32 Mrs RL Furniss
33 Mr RR Grisenthwaite
34 Mr JD Warburton
35 Mr RH Kitson
36 Mr JMA Thompson
37 Mrs SV Luckman
38 Mr MG Whicher
39 Mr JCT Kent
40 Mr TJD Raincock
41 Mr TA Ringer

42 Mr RAV Hebblethwaite

43 Mr IT Jones

44 Mr BJ Le Cheminant
45 Mr SH Wingrove

46 Mr NRJ Brasier

NRA 156th Imperial Meeting

Donaldson Memorial, Stage |

The following Competitors have qualified to shoot in Stage Il
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Bedfordians RC

Old Epsomian RC

City RC

OGRE

Dungannon

NLRC

OGRE

Old Guildfordians RC
Old Epsomian RC
South Africa
Lyndhurst RC
Guernsey RC

OGRE

OGRE

City of Newcastle RC
BCRT

Old Epsomian RC
Guernsey RC

Langar RC

NRA Australia

Welsh RA

New Zealand
Endeavour RC

OGRE

RNTRC

Old Cranleighans
Uppingham Veterans RC
Canberra RC

Canada

Old Guildfordians RC
NLRC

City RC

NLRC

Huddersfield RC
ATSC

Central Bankers RC
Old Epsomian RC
Old Guildfordians RC
Old Epsomian RC
Old Epsomian RC
Uppingham Veterans RC
LMRA

Jersey RA

Jersey RA

Canberra RC

LMRA

DC
50.8v

50.6v

48.5v

50.6v
49.7v
50.6v
49.5v
50.7v
49.8v
49.6v
48.5v
48.4v
50.5v
50.7v
49.8v
49.7v
50.6v
50.8v
46.4v
49.6v
49.7v
48.7v
47.3v
49.4v
49.6v
50.4v
49.6v
46.6v
48.3v
50.3v
48.5v
49.5v
50.6v
50.9v
49.7v
49.7v
46.2v
49.7v
49.2v
50.5v
49.3v
49.4v
49.5v
49.4v
47.3v
48.7v

Doyle
50.5v

50.7v

50.9v

50.9v
50.7v
50.8v
50.5v
50.2v
50.9v
49.5v
49.6v
49.8v
50.6v
49.6v
47.3v
50.9v
50.7v
50.8v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
49.5v
49.6v
50.5v
49.2v
49.6v
50.10v
50.5v
49.8v
50.7v
48.7v
50.6v
49.6v
49.5v
48.3v
50.5v
50.6v
49.6v
50.7v
49.4v
50.4v
50.8v
49.5v
50.4v
50.6v
48.7v

Lovell
49.5v

49.8v

50.8v

49.6v
49.6v
48.5v
48.4v
46.4v
49.8v
50.8v
49.7v
50.5v
47 .1v
47.5v
49.6v
49.6v
48.5v
49.5v
49.6v
48.5v
47.5v
48.4v
50.7v
47 .4v
48.2v
48.2v
47.7v
50.6v
47.6v
50.8v
48.6v
46.6v
48.6v
46.2v
48.5v
48.4v
47.4v
48.2v
48.5v
47.3v
48.4v
49.4v
45.2v
47 .4v
48.1v
50.7v

Corp
49.7v

48.3v

48.8v

47.6v
48.6v
48.7v
49.7v
50.7v
47 .4v
47.4v
49.4v
48.5v
48.3v
48.7v
49.7v
46.2v
46.5v
45.2v
49.6v
47 .4v
48.3v
49.4v
48.3v
48.3v
48.5v
47.2v
47.2v
47.5v
49.5v
43.4v
49.3v
48.4v
46.3v
48.4v
48.3v
46.2v
50.5v
47.2v
46.3v
47.5v
46.5v
45.0v
50.3v
47.3v
48.3v
46.5v

Total
198.25v

197.24v

196.30v

196.27v
196.26v
196.26v
196.21v
196.20v
195.29v
195.25v
195.22v
195.22v
195.15v
194.25v
194.24v
194.24v
194.23v
194.23v
194.22v
194.21v
194.21v
194.20v
194.19v
194.16v
194.15v
194.14v
193.25v
193.22v
193.22v
193.22v
193.21v
193.21v
193.21v
193.20v
193.18v
193.18v
193.17v
193.17v
193.17v
193.17v
193.16v
193.16v
193.15v
193.15v
193.13v
192.26v



47 Lt CE Holland
48 Mr D de Vere
49 Mr JM Wilson

50 Capt NJ Ball

51 Dr CD Haley

52 Mr CJ Mitchell
53 Mr AC Morley
54 Col CO Bohlman
55 Mr DC Luckman
56 Mr T Smith

57 Mr DJ Studholme
58 Mr JRJ Hinde

59 Mr BAM Hebblethwaite

60 Mr O Milanovic

61 Mr MCJ Button

62 Mr JBG Shepherd

63 Mr ITG Shaw

64 Mr D Calvert

65 Mr CAJ Crosby

66 Mrs LE Haley

67 Mr LS Otundo

68 Mr MC Cooper

69 Mr AD Le Cheminant

70 Ms RA Woodhouse

71 Mr TJ Bourne

72 1P CK Kiptarus

73 Mr JC Underwood

74 Mr MD Joyce

75 Mr ND Stangroom

76 Dr AJ Pilgrim

77 Mr CM Brooks

78 Mr PJR Holden

79 Mr GED Hart

80 1P D Kirui

81 Maj RCG Knight

82 Mr D Lowe

83 Mr AR Radkovskii

84 Mr SJV Osmond

85 Mr JRW Postle

86 Mr AM Sadler

87 Mr AC Haley

88 Mr MJ Wilson

89 Mr JPM Stevens

90 Mr KO Pugh

91 1P WA Odhiambo

92 Mr JGM Webster

93 Mr SNS Penrose

94 Mrs DE Negus

95 Flt Lt LS Crisp

96 Miss JM Hince

97 Mr AS Nanrey

98 Mr JO Ahrens

99 Mr CR Vonchek
100 Miss VM Churchouse
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RNTRC

OMRC

USA National
Wellington College
OCRA

Cardinals
Wandsworth FBRC
USA National
Sedgemoor TSC
Leics & District RPC
BYSA

OGRE

LMRA

USA National
Wandsworth FBRC
Old Guildfordians RC
Old Epsomian RC
RAFTRC

OWRC

Nottingham City RC
Kenya RA

Ulster SASC

Jersey RA

Old Epsomian RC
Old Cranleighans
Kenya RA

Old Guildfordians RC
Cawdor

OGRE

NLRC

Old Marlburian RC
OGRE

Whitgift Veterans
Kenya RA

ATSC

Old Guildfordians RC
BYSA

Manchester RC

Old Epsomian RC
BYSA

Welsh RA
Bungendore

Leeds Service RC
City of Newcastle RC
Kenya RA
Uppingham Veterans RC
Guernsey RC
Bungendore

RAF Air Cmd

Old Wellingtonians
Canada

Peninsula RC

Old Wellingtonians
Wellington College

48.7v
50.6v
49.7v
50.7v
47.3v
48.2v
48.5v
49.5v
47.2v
47.2v
50.6v
50.6v
48.1v
47.4v
47 .4v
47.4v
47.6v
48.6v
50.5v
48.6v
49.7v
49.4v
49.3v
49.5v
47.7v
49.6v
49.3v
49.4v
50.6v
47 .4v
47.2v
46.1v
47.3v
49.5v
48.5v
49.7v
49.8v
46.6v
49.6v
46.4v
49.8v
50.7v
48.3v
48.6v
49.5v
49.7v
49.4v
44.3v
46.3v
49.5v
49.3v
50.6v
48.7v
49.5v

50.8v
50.7v
49.5v
50.8v
50.7v
50.7v
50.6v
50.7v
48.7v
50.8v
49.4v
50.4v
49.4v
50.7v
49.7v
50.7v
49.6v
48.6v
46.4v
50.6v
49.7v
50.8v
47.5v
50.5v
49.3v
50.6v
47.4v
48.5v
50.6v
47.3v
48.5v
50.6v
49.7v
49.5v
49.7v
49.5v
49.7v
50.7v
50.7v
49.7v
48.2v
49.8v
49.6v
49.8v
49.7v
50.5v
50.9v
49.7v
50.8v
47.3v
50.6v
49.5v
48.4v
47.6v

49.3v
47.5v
47.5v
46.3v
46.2v
48.6v
46.4v
46.3v
47 1v
48.3v
46.5v
48.5v
45.1v
49.9v
49.7v
46.4v
48.4v
46.4v
46.4v
44.5v
47 .4v
46.3v
48.7v
48.6v
47 .4v
48.4v
48.4v
46.4v
47.3v
48.3v
49.1v
50.5v
47.2v
44.0v
47.7v
48.5v
42.5v
48.5v
48.7v
47.5v
48.5v
46.3v
46.5v
46.1v
46.4v
46.4v
43.2v
50.7v
46.4v
48.6v
48.6v
47.4v
49.2v
49.2v

45.4v
45.4v
47 .4v
46.3v
49.7v
46.4v
48.4v
47 .4v
50.7v
47 .4v
47.2v
44.2v
50.5v
45.4v
46.4v
48.7v
47.5v
49.5v
49.7v
49.3v
46.2v
46.4v
47.3v
44.2v
48.3v
44.1v
47.5v
48.3v
44 1v
49.4v
47.6v
45.2v
48.2v
49.3v
46.5v
44.6v
50.3v
46.3v
43.1v
48.4v
45.5v
45.2v
47.5v
47.4v
46.3v
45.3v
48.4v
47 1v
48.3v
46.3v
43.2v
44.2v
45.2v
45.2v

192.22v
192.22v
192.21v
192.21v
192.19v
192.19v
192.19v
192.19v
192.17v
192.17v
192.17v
192.17v
192.11v

191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191

.24v
22v
.22v
21v
21v
.20v
.20v
.20v
.19v
.18v
.18v
A7v
A7v
.16v
.16v
.16v
14v
.14v
.14v
14y
.13v

190.24v
190.23v
190.23v
190.21v
190.21v
190.20v
190.20v
190.20v
190.19v
190.19v
190.19v
190.19v
190.19v
190.18v
190.18v
190.17v
190.17v
190.17v
190.15v
190.15v



